Form P. O. 1594 (Rev. 03/01)	■ ET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/200. Tab settings	66 _ '	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 11-29-62	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: GuestClick, Inc.	
dotCool, Inc.	Internal	
	Address:	
Individual(s) Association	Street Address: 24850 Old U.S. 41 Road, Suite 23	
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State	City: Bonita Springs State: Florida Zip: 34135-7024	
① Other	Individual(s) citizenship	
	Association	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🖵 Yes 🖵 No	General Partnership	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Corporation-State Florida	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Other	
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No	
Execution Date: March 22, 2002	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No	
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)	
78/104518		
Additional number(s) at	l tached □ Yes ☑ No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and	
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:	
Name: Jennifer L. Whitelaw	40.00	
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00	
	Enclosed	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Whitelaw Legal Group Street Address:	8. Deposit account number:	
3838 Tamiami Trail North Third Floor		
Nanles Florida 34103		
Naples Fibrida 34103 City: State: Zip:	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
Statement and signature.To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inforn	nation is true and correct and any attached convice a true	
copy of the original document.	and and contest and any authorized copy to a true	

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

12/16/2002 GTOH11 00000114 78104518

Jennifer L. Whitelaw

Name of Person Signing

01 FC:8521

40.00 DP

TRADEMARK REEL: 002634 FRAME: 0525

November 27, 2002

Date

WHITELAW LEGAL GROUP

Attorneys at Law

3838 TAMIAMI TRAIL NORTH THIRD FLOOR NAPLES, FLORIDA 34103

(239) 262-1001 Telecopier (239) 261-0057 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AND RELATED CAUSES

JENNIFER L. WHITELAW, ATTORNEY email: i@jenniferwhitelaw.com

VIA CERTIFIED MAIL # 7099 3400 0015 5544 2321

November 27, 2002

Assistant Commissioner for Trademarks Box Assignments - Fee 2900 Crystal Drive Arlington, Virginia 22202-3513

Re: Mark: GUESTCLICK

Serial No.: 78/104,518

Filing Date: January 24, 2002

Applicant: dotCool, Inc.

Dear Assistant Commissioner:

I enclose for recording a Change of Name and recordation sheet as well as a check for the assignment fee in the above matter. Please also enter this information into the TRAM database so that the anticipated registration will issue in Applicant's new name.

Please mail the recorded document to me at the address above. Please date stamp and return the stamped self-addressed postcard which is also enclosed.

Sincerely,

Jennifer L. Whitelaw

from the of Anderson Fet

Enclosures - 4

cc: Aaron N. Shepherd, CEO (without enclosures)

JLW:KLK for 73850103/GUESTCLICK, INC./uspto guestclick.let/Enclosures 4 11/27/02 12:07 pm

TRADEMARK REEL: 002634 FRAME: 0526 99



Division of Corporations Public Access System Katherine Harris, Secretary of State

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H02000066612 1)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)205-0380

From:

Account Name

: MCCAFFREY & RAIMI, P.A.

Account Number : I20000000059

: (941)514-2800

Fax Number

: (941)514-2777.

BASIC AMENDMENT

DOTCOOL, INC.

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	01
Estimated Charge	\$43.75

https://i diss1.dos.state.fl.us/scripts/efilcovr.exe

RECORDED: 11/29/2002

CUELLEEL & BUIWI

REEL: 002634 FRAME: 0527